

DEWEY INSTITUTE

MUSKOKA

Add: 119 Wellington Street, Bracebridge, ON, Canada P1L 1E2 Tel: +1705-9902030 | email: info@deweyinstitute.com

DEWEY INSTITUTE FEE SCHEDULE

2024-2025 School Year

(Effective May. 01, 2024)

	High School Program	Fee
Fees Payable (Before or After Acquiring Student Visa)	Application Fee (One Time Non-refundable)	\$380
	Domestic Student Tuition Fee Grade 9-12	\$12,500
	International Student Tuition Fee Grade 9-12	\$29,950
	(Does not include Arts program after-school classes)	
	Tuition Fee for the Elite Program Grade 11-12 + IELTS	\$36,950
	(OSSD + Option for AP Courses dependent on Academic Results)	
	English Only Program (includes ESL / EEP /UEP)	\$18,950
	Custodianship Documents and Services (If applicable)	\$950
	Scholarship	
	IELTS 6.0 – Scholarship Amount: \$1500	
	IELTS 6.5 – Scholarship Amount: \$3000	
	Academic Excellence Scholarship (for Domestic Students Only)	
	- Scholarship Amount: \$3000-\$5000	
	Artistic Excellence Scholarship (for Domestic Students Only)	
	- Scholarship Amount: \$3000 + Free After School Classes	
	115	\$4.450
Fees Payable upon Receiving Student Visa Prior to Registration	Material Fee	\$1,450
	International and Domestic Cultural Exploration*	\$2,250
	Insurance	\$720
	Deposit (Refundable)	\$2,000
	Boarding Fees (Room + Meals)	1
	Two Bedroom Suit with meals (3 meals, 7 days a week)	\$26,800
	Four Bedroom Suit with meals (3 meals, 7 days a week)	\$24,100
	Student Residences	
	24 Hours Security	
	Full Furnished	
	Free Internet & Air condition	
	Laundry / kitchen / Meeting Room	

- Note:

 1. All yearly fees are stated for the academic year (September-June)
 2. (*) This is not mandatory and extra charges may apply

 This is not mandatory will be charged separately
- 3. Tutoring for art students will be charged separately
- 4. AP students will receive free AP tutoring
- 5. Refund Policy is attached below.

STEP INTO THE FUTURE